Classwork Blog for April 23
541-790-Extention#

Kimberly Block Extension: 4368 block_k@4j.lane.edu
Math 7 & Math 6:

Click here for Homework Help!

Amy Brooks Extension: 4349 brooks am@4j.lane.edu



https://homework.cpm.org/cpm-homework/homework/category/CC/textbook/CC2
mailto:brooks_am@4j.lane.edu

Katie Bushnell Extension: 4344 liane k@4j.lane.edu
LA 8:

Amanda Colburn Extension: 4360 coburn_a@4j.lane.edu
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Geoff Davis Extension: 4345 davis_g@4j.lane.edu
Social Studies 8:

M.E. Dunlap Extension: 4351 dunlap_m@4j.lane.edu
Science 7:
Jason Erickson Extension: 4366 erickson_j@4j.lane.edu

Social Studies 6 & AVID 8:
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mailto:liane_k@4j.lane.edu

Anne Glassow Extension: 4367 glassow a@4j.lane.edu
LA 6:

Matt Goodban Extension:4341 goodban_m@4j.lane.edu
CLC Math/Rm.403 Arleigh:

Christina Hinton Extension: 4368 hinton c@4j.lane.edu
Math 6 & AVID 7:

Click here for homework help (English).

Click here for homework help (Spanish).

Kellen Hobie Extension: 4322 hobie_k@4j.lane.edu
PE: Ultimate Frisbee & Soccer



mailto:glassow_a@4j.lane.edu
mailto:hinton_c@4j.lane.edu
https://homework.cpm.org/cpm-homework/homework/category/CC/textbook/CC1/chapter/Ch2
https://homework.cpm.org/cpm-homework/homework/category/SCC/textbook/cc1s/chapter/ch2

Jessica Johnson Extension: 4352 johnson jes@4j.lane.edu

Science 8: _
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Amanda Joseph Extension: joseph _a@4j.lane.edu
Reading A Wrinkle in Time
Raquel Macario-Lane Extension: 4364 macario_r@4j.lane.edu
Spanish:
8" Grade

Reading Brandon Brown: chapter 8

Stem changing verbs: O>UE verbs

The verb Saber

Making comparisons

Lucha libre en Mexico

Grammar quiz 2: The verb Saber and making comparisons phrases
HW

M/ Chapter 8 - Reading comprehension

T/ page 27 activities 20, 21

W/ page 26

Th/ No HW

F/ No HW

7" Grade

The verb Estar

Interrogative words

Grammar quiz 2: the verb Estar and Interrogative words
Introduction Unit 2 level 3.

HW

M/ to page 108 the verb Estar

T/ page 98 activities 21, 21, 22

W/ No HW

Th/page 107 Interrogative words and the verb Estar
F/No HW



mailto:johnson_jes@4j.lane.edu
mailto:joseph_a@4j.lane.edu
mailto:macario_r@4j.lane.edu

6" grade

Practicing the verb Tener (to have)
Colors

Gender and colors

Alphabet

Mexico: research

HW

M/ page 18 Revew

T/ page 17 Activity B (Writing down only English words)
W/ No HW

Th/ page 24 activity A

F/No HW

Alison Machado Extension: 4353 machado_a@4j.lane.edu
Science 6:

6th Grade Science:

Monday: Intro to Earth science (4th and final unit), No homework

Tuesday: Compare and contrast of two national forest, No homework

Wednesday: Structures of our school environment, Homework: Reading 1.3

Thursday: Landforms

Friday: Landforms

Mike Stead Extension: 4348 stead m@4j.lane.edu
Wood Shop:

Monday 4/23

FOCUS - Weekly Independent Guided Work-Week 3 Due Today
Per 1 - Work on "Airplane”, project #1" - daily focus/progress notes

Per 2 - Work on "Sign", project #1" - daily focus/progress notes

Per 3 - Work on "scratch” coding program, Finish activity 4

Per 5 - Finish Machine Safety presentations

Per 6 - Work on "Round Top Box", project #1" - daily focus/progress notes
Tuesday 4/24

FOCUS - Weekly Independent Guided Work

Per 1 - Work on "Airplane”, project #1" - daily focus/progress notes

Per 2 - Work on "Sign", project #1" - daily focus/progress notes

Per 3 - "Trash Walk™ To clean up the Madison Campus

Per 5 - Final Machine Safety review and Test

Per 6 - Work on "Round Top Box", project #1" - daily focus/progress notes
Wednesday 4/25

Per 1 - Work on "Airplane”, project #1" - daily focus/progress notes

Per 2 - Work on "Sign", project #1" - daily focus/progress notes

Per 3 - Work on "scratch” coding program, begin activity 5

Per 5 - Begin in class community service/shop projects

Per 6 - Work on "Round Top Box", project #1" - daily focus/progress notes
Thursday 4/26

FOCUS - Weekly Independent Guided Work

Per 1 - Work on "Airplane”, project #1" - daily focus/progress notes

Per 2 - Work on "Sign", project #1" - daily focus/progress notes

Per 3 - Work on "scratch” coding program, finish activity 5

Per 5 - Work on class community service/shop projects



mailto:machado_a@4j.lane.edu
mailto:stead_m@4j.lane.edu

Per 6 - Work on "Round Top Box", project #1" - Daily Focus/progress notes Due today!
Friday 4/27

FOCUS - Weekly Independent Guided Work

Per 1 - Finish "Airplane”, project #1" due today - daily focus/progress notes

Per 2 - Work on "Sign", project #1" due today - daily focus/progress notes

Per 3 - Work on "scratch” coding program, Begin activity 6

Per 5 - Work on class community service/shop projects

Per 6 - Work on "Round Top Box", project #1" due today - daily focus/progress notes

Tyler Stubbert Extension: 4363 stubbert_t@4j.lane.edu
Social Studies 6: See Erickson’s picture!
Social Studies 7: Kingdoms Simulations

Ken Walker Extension: 4365 walker ke@4j.lane.edu
Tim Wilcox Extension: 4336 wilcox t@4j.lane.edu
Jan Youngman Extension: 4346 youngman_j@4j.lane.edu

Math 8:



mailto:walker_ke@4j.lane.edu
mailto:wilcox_t@4j.lane.edu
mailto:youngman_j@4j.lane.edu

